
Garlic Bread                  

Herb & Cheese Bread 

Spicy Buffalo Chicken Dippers
With blue cheese dipping sauce

Vegetarian Spring Rolls
With soy dipping sauce

Spiced Chicken Bites
With Aioli dipping sauce

Japanese Panko Prawns

Potato Wedges                              
Seasoned wedges loaded with 
sour cream & sweet chilli 

M          NM

$8 $9

$11 $12 

$10 $11

$13 $15 

$14 $15 

$9 $10 

Add Salad or Extras $3

E N T R E E  &  S H A R EE N T R E E  &  S H A R E
Bowl of Chips 

Asian Tasting Plate                 
Mini spring rolls, dim sims, torpedo prawns, 
cocktail samosas, chicken strips with a dipping sauce 
 
Caesar Salad (GF)                        
Traditionally prepared with crispy bacon,
parmesan, egg. Add chicken for $3 (M) $3.50 (NM)

Pulled Pork Sliders

NMM          

Soup of the Day

Nachos Mexican Style (V)
Corn chips with melted cheese, tomato, salsa,
sour cream & smashed avo.
Add pulled Pork or Beef for $3 (M) $3.50 (NM)

Salt & Pepper Squid$9 $10

$8 $9 

$14 $15

$16 $18 

$15 $16 

$10 $12

$14 $16 

$15 $16



300G Scotch Fillet  

300G Porterhouse 
Topped with battered onion rings

Surf & Turf 
Scotch fillet topped with calamari, 
prawns in a creamy garlic sauce

Your choice of sauces - Mushroom, Pepper, Dianne, 
Garlic Butter or Gravy $2 each

$36 $38 

$38 $40 

$40 $42 

M          NM

T H E  G R I L LT H E  G R I L L

Margherita 

P I Z Z AP I Z Z A
Oregano, mozzarella & napoli

Hawaiian
Ham, pineapple & mozzarella

Meat feast
Ham, chorizo, chicken, beef, bacon, onion,
mozzarella, tomato, bbq sauce

Vegetarian  
Sun dried tomato, capsicum, onion, 
mushroom, pineapple, olives, mozzarella

BBQ Chicken
Smoked chicken, bacon, red onion, capsicum,
BBQ sauce & mozzarella

Supreme

Smokey BBQ Pulled Pork 
Pulled pork, smokey bbq sauce, Spanish onion,
mozzarella cheese

Moroccan lamb
House cooked lamb, Spanish onion, baby spinach,
mozzarella, mint yoghurt, lemon wedge & garlic

NMM          

$18 $20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$18 

$18

$18 

$18 

$18

$18

$18 

$20

$20

Ham, salami, topped with mushrooms, capsicum,  
juicy pineapple, olives & mozzarella cheese



$22
Smokey BBQ Beef Burger
Gourmet beef Pattie, lettuce, tomato
beetroot, egg & bacon

Veggie Burger (V)
Veggie pattie , lettuce, beetroot, 
tomato on a brioche bun with sriracha aioli.

Crispy Spiced Chicken Burger
Southern fried chicken, bacon, cheese
lettuce, tomato, red onion, aioli 

Double Beef Stacker Burger
Double beef pattie, cheese, pickles, onion, 
tomato relish & lettuce

Pulled BBQ Pork Burger
Pulled pork, chilli jam, asian slaw & mayo 

$20

All burgers served with chips

$20

$20

$20

$20

$22

$22

$22

$22

B U R G E R SB U R G E R S
NMM          Thurgoona's Neptune Catch

Crumbed prawns, S+P squid, crumbed scallops
crumbed calamari, battered fish served 
with lemon and tartare

Beer Battered Flathead Tails

Grilled Fish of the Day

Pulled Beef Thai Salad
Made with pulled beef & served 
with  rice vermicelli noodles

Vegetarian Stir Fry (V) 
Selection of vegetables topped with a spicy satay 
sauce and cashew nuts on a bed of hokkien noodles

Pasta Carbonara
Tossed Linguine with mushroom & bacon 
in a creamy garlic & parmesan sauce

$26 $28 

$21 $23

$26 $28

$24 $26

$22 $23

$23 $25 

C L A S S I C SC L A S S I C S



Salmon Fillet (GF) 
Pan seared salmon served with a honey & soy glaze

Chicken or Veal Schnitzel 
Served with chips and either salad or vegetables

Chicken or Veal Parmigiana 
Lashing of ham, mozzarella cheese & napoli sauce 
served with chips and salad or vegetables

Garlic Prawns
Served with rice pilaff in a creamy, garlic sauce

Chilli Prawn & Chorizo Pasta
Pan tossed Linguine with a rich tomato chilli sauce

Warm Lamb Salad
Marinated lamb backstrap, with pumpkin,
tomato & feta drizzled with balsamic glaze

Butter Chicken
Indian Style served on a bed of Scented Rice

$28 $30

$23 $25 

$23 $25 

$22 $24 

$24 $26

$26 $28

$22 $24 

M          NM          K I D S  M E A L SK I D S  M E A L S

Kids Roast 

Nuggets & Chips

Fish & Chips

Sausages & Chips

Kids Pasta Bolognese 

Crumbed Calamari

Kids Pizza  

$ 1 0$ 1 0

Margherita or
Hawaiian

M A K E  I T  A  C O M B O  F O R  $ 1 5M A K E  I T  A  C O M B O  F O R  $ 1 5
W I T H  P O P  T O P  &  S I N G L E  S C O O P  O F  I C EW I T H  P O P  T O P  &  S I N G L E  S C O O P  O F  I C E

C R E A MC R E A M   


